
 

 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
4:30—8:00 pm 

 
Clinical 3D Printing to Enhance Patient Care 

Mauri Ngo & Will Pang 
 

DR HIRANAKA OFFICE: HILLSIDE PLAZA 

 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
5:00—8:30 pm 

 
Nobel Hands On Course with a Focus on 

3D Printing of Provisionals 
 
   

DR HIRANAKA OFFICE: HILLSIDE PLAZA 

Mission Statement 
The mission of the Hawaii Interactive Peer Practicum  

is to provide exceptional continuing education within a 
diverse community of mentors 

 

Thursday, October  17, 2024 
5:00—8:00 pm 

 
 

Speed Dating with the Specialists 
Drs Satya Nayak, Brad Ching, Peter Fay, 

Jeremy Oakley, and David Hiranaka 
 

          HIRANAKA PAVILION 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
5:00-8:30 pm 

 
Treatment Planning 

 Dr David Hiranaka & 
Dr Peter Fay 

 
HIRANAKA PAVILION 

 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 
8:00 am—1:00 pm 

 
 

Kathleen Carson, DDS 

      “Airway Centric Dentistry:  
The  Breathing Machine”    

 

HIRANAKA PAVILION 

 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 
12:15—3:45 pm 

 
Eric Rindler, DDS, MBA 

“Power Of Purpose”  
TRUST US!  A UNIQUE PROGRAM YOU WON’T 

WANT TO MISS 
OUTRIGGER KONA RESORT & SPA 

 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
5:00—8:00 pm 

 
 

Julianne O’Connor 
Master Case Acceptance with the Basics 

of Persuasion and Patient Education 
 

HIRANAKA PAVILION 

 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
8:00 am - 1:00 pm 

 
 

Jonathan Esquivel, DDS 
Esthetic Implant Therapy: A Simple      

Approach to a True Clinical Challenge 
HIRANAKA PAVILION 

 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 
8:30 am—1:30 pm    

Dr Michael Fling 
 

      “Methods, Materials, & Madness”    
 

HIRANAKA PAVILION 

Hawaii Interactive Peer Practicum 
- Affiliated with Seattle Study Clubs - 

2024-2025 Calendar At-a-Glance 

 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 
5:00—8:30 pm   

INCORPORATING BOTOX INTO YOUR PRACTICE 
DR DAVID HIRANAKA 

 
HIRANAKA PAVILION 


